B. Tech Degree I ,II Semester Supplementary Examination in CE/CS/EC/EE/IT/ME/SE November 2023 (2019
Scheme)
STREAM A – CE,EE,ME,SE
STREAM B - CS,EC,IT
TIMETABLE
CENTRE: SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING &
COCHIN UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,KUTTANAD
Ref: University Notification No:  EE2/702/2019 scheme/2023                     Dated: 28/12/2023
Admission: 2019 Admission Onwards
DATE & TIME CODE
SEMESTER
BRANCH SUBJECT SCHEME
14-02-2024
Wednesday
(9.30am - 12.30 pm)
19-200-
0101A
I CE/EE/ME/SE
Computer
Programming
201919-200-
0201B
II CS/EC/IT
15-02-2024
Thursday
   (9.30am - 12.30
      pm)
19-200-
0101B
I CS/EC/IT
Calculus
201919-200-
0201A
II CE/EE/ME/SE
16-02-2024
Friday
(9.30am - 12.30 pm)
19-200-
0102A
I CE/EE/ME/SE
Engineering
Chemistry
201919-200-
0202B
II CS/EC/IT
17-02-2024
Saturday
(9.30am - 12.30 pm)
19-200-
0102B
I CS/EC/IT
Engineering
Physics
201919-200-
0202A
II CE/EE/ME/SE
19-02-2024
Monday
19-200-
0103A
I
CE/EE/ME/SE
(9.30 am - 12.30 pm)
Engineering Graphics 2019
19-200-0203B
II
CS/EC/IT
 (1.30m - 4.30 pm)
20-02-2024
Tuesday
(9.30am - 12.30 pm)
19-200-
0103B
I CS/EC/IT Engineering
Mechanics
2019
19-200-0203A II CE/EE/ME/SE
21-02-2024
Wednesday
(9.30am - 12.30 pm)
19-200-
0104A
I CE/EE/ME/SE
Basic Electrical
 Engineering
201919-200-
0204B
II CS/EC/IT
22-02-2024
19-200-
0104B
I CS/EC/IT
EE2/702/2019 Scheme/2023                                                                               23.01.2024
        Thursday
(9.30am - 12.30 pm)
0104B
Basic Civil
Engineering
201919-200-
0204A
II CE/EE/ME/SE
23-02-2024
Friday
(9.30am - 12.30 pm)
19-200-
0105A
I CE/EE/ME/SE
Basic Electronics
Engineering
201919-200-
0205B
II CS/EC/IT
26-02-2024
Monday
(9.30am - 12.30 pm)
19-200-
0105B
I CS/EC/IT
Basic Mechanical
Engineering
201919-200-
0205A
II CE/EE/ME/SE
27-02-2024
Tuesday
(9.30am - 12.30 pm)
19-200-
0106A
I CE/EE/ME/SE
Environmental  Studies 2019
19-200-
0206B
II
 CS/EC/IT
Dr. Manoj N
Controller of Examinations
* This is a computer generated document. Hence no signature is required.